May/June 2023 session
Cambridge International
Pricelist
Price List
Cambridge Primary Checkpoint  Total Fee (JOD)
Registration fee with invigilation  26.00
Registration fee without invigilation 23.00
Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint Total Fee (JOD)
Registration fee with invigilation  37.00
Registration fee without invigilation 34.00
IGCSEs
Subject Name Syllabus Option
Unit
Code
Total Fee
(JOD)
SWAHILI 262 A 0262A 135
SWAHILI 262 B 0262B 134
ART AND DESIGN 400 A 0400A 133
ART AND DESIGN 400 B 0400B 104
ART AND DESIGN 400 C 0400C 133
WORLD LITERATURE 408 AX 0408AX 164
WORLD LITERATURE 408 BX 0408BX 135
WORLD LITERATURE 408 CX 0408CX 135
MUSIC 410 BY 0410BY 104
MUSIC 410 Y 0410Y 163
DRAMA 411 AY 0411AY 105
DRAMA 411 BY 0411BY 105
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 413 AY 0413AY 134
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 413 BY 0413BY 105
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 413 CY 0413CY 105
INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION
417 AY 0417AY 186
INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION
417 BY 0417BY 186
INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION
417 CY 0417CY 186
INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION
417 DY 0417DY 186
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 445 AY 0445AY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 445 BY 0445BY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 445 CY 0445CY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 445 DY 0445DY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 445 EY 0445EY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 445 FY 0445FY 135
PAKISTAN STUDIES 448 - 0448 135
BUSINESS STUDIES 450 X 0450X 135
ACCOUNTING 452 AX 0452AX 135
ENTERPRISE 454 AY 0454AY 134
ENTERPRISE 454 BY 0454BY 105
ECONOMICS 455 X 0455X 135
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 457 AY 0457AY 105
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 457 EY 0457EY 105
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 457 FY 0457FY 105
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 457 GY 0457GY 105
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 457 HY 0457HY 105
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 457 IY 0457IY 105
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 457 JY 0457JY 105
GEOGRAPHY 460 AY 0460AY 164
GEOGRAPHY 460 BY 0460BY 150
GEOGRAPHY 460 CY 0460CY 135
HISTORY 470 AY 0470AY 164
HISTORY 470 BY 0470BY 150
HISTORY 470 CY 0470CY 135
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 471 AY 0471AY 135
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 471 BY 0471BY 134
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 471 CY 0471CY 105
ENGLISH (AS AN ADDITIONAL LANG 472 X 0472X 179
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 475 AY 0475AY 135
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 475 BY 0475BY 150
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 475 CY 0475CY 164
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 475 DY 0475DY 135
COMPUTER SCIENCE 478 AX 0478AX 135
LATIN 480 AY 0480AY 135
LITERATURE (SPANISH) 488 AX 0488AX 134
LITERATURE (SPANISH) 488 BX 0488BX 135
LITERATURE (SPANISH) 488 CX 0488CX 105
ISLAMIYAT 493 AX 0493AX 135
SOCIOLOGY 495 AY 0495AY 135
SANSKRIT 499 AX 0499AX 135
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 500 AR 0500AR 134
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 500 AX 0500AX 163
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 500 BR 0500BR 135
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 500 BX 0500BX 150
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 500 CR 0500CR 105
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 500 CX 0500CX 134
FIRST LANGUAGE FRENCH 501 A 0501A 135
FIRST LANGUAGE SPANISH 502 AX 0502AX 135
FIRST LANGUAGE SPANISH 502 BX 0502BX 164
FIRST LANGUAGE PORTUGUESE 504 - 504 135
FIRST LANGUAGE GERMAN 505 A 0505A 135
FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC 508 - 508 135
FIRST LANGUAGE CHINESE 509 AY 0509AY 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 510 AX 0510AX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 510 BX 0510BX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 510 CX 0510CX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 510 FX 0510FX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 510 GX 0510GX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 510 HX 0510HX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 511 AX 0511AX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 511 BX 0511BX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 511 CX 0511CX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 511 FX 0511FX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 511 GX 0511GX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 511 HX 0511HX 135
FIRST LANGUAGE TURKISH 513 - 513 135
FIRST LANGUAGE THAI 518 A 0518A 135
FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH 520 X 0520X 168
CHINESE AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 523 A 0523A 150
FOREIGN LANGUAGE GERMAN 525 Y 0525Y 168
FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPANISH 530 Y 0530Y 165
FOREIGN LANGUAGE ITALIAN 535 Y 0535Y 135
BAHASA INDONESIA 538 A 0538A 164
URDU AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 539 A 0539A 135
URDU AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 539 AO 0539AO 150
FOREIGN LANGUAGE ARABIC 544 Y 0544Y 150
FOREIGN LANGUAGE MALAY 546 Y 0546Y 150
FOREIGN LANG MANDARIN CHINESE 547 X 0547X 164
MATHEMATICS (W/OUT
COURSEWORK)
580 AY 0580AY 135
MATHEMATICS (W/OUT
COURSEWORK)
580 BY 0580BY 135
ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS 606 AX 0606AX 135
CAMBRIDGE INT MATHEMATICS 607 AX 0607AX 150
CAMBRIDGE INT MATHEMATICS 607 BX 0607BX 150
BIOLOGY 610 BX 0610BX 179
BIOLOGY 610 CX 0610CX 150
BIOLOGY 610 FX 0610FX 179
BIOLOGY 610 GX 0610GX 150
CHEMISTRY 620 BX 0620BX 179
CHEMISTRY 620 CX 0620CX 150
CHEMISTRY 620 FX 0620FX 179
CHEMISTRY 620 GX 0620GX 150
PHYSICS 625 BX 0625BX 164
PHYSICS 625 CX 0625CX 150
PHYSICS 625 FX 0625FX 164
PHYSICS 625 GX 0625GX 150
FOOD AND NUTRITION 648 AY 0648AY 134
FOOD AND NUTRITION 648 BY 0648BY 105
COMBINED SCIENCE 653 BX 0653BX 150
COMBINED SCIENCE 653 CX 0653CX 150
COMBINED SCIENCE 653 FX 0653FX 150
COMBINED SCIENCE 653 GX 0653GX 150
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 654 BX 0654BX 225
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 654 CX 0654CX 225
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 654 FX 0654FX 225
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 654 GX 0654GX 225
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 680 X 0680X 135
ENGLISH (AS AN ADDITIONAL LANG 772 X 0772X 179
BIOLOGY 970 BX 0970BX 164
BIOLOGY 970 CX 0970CX 150
BIOLOGY 970 FX 0970FX 164
BIOLOGY 970 GX 0970GX 150
CHEMISTRY 971 BX 0971BX 164
CHEMISTRY 971 CX 0971CX 150
CHEMISTRY 971 FX 0971FX 164
CHEMISTRY 971 GX 0971GX 150
PHYSICS 972 BX 0972BX 164
PHYSICS 972 CX 0972CX 150
PHYSICS 972 FX 0972FX 164
PHYSICS 972 GX 0972GX 150
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 973 BX 0973BX 225
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 973 CX 0973CX 225
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 973 FX 0973FX 225
CO-ORD SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 973 GX 0973GX 225
GEOGRAPHY 976 AY 0976AY 164
GEOGRAPHY 976 BY 0976BY 150
GEOGRAPHY 976 CY 0976CY 135
HISTORY 977 AY 0977AY 164
HISTORY 977 BY 0977BY 150
HISTORY 977 CY 0977CY 135
MUSIC 978 A 0978A 105
MUSIC 978 B 0978B 104
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 979 AY 0979AY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 979 BY 0979BY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 979 CY 0979CY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 979 DY 0979DY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 979 EY 0979EY 135
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 979 FY 0979FY 135
MATHEMATICS 980 AY 0980AY 135
MATHEMATICS 980 BY 0980BY 135
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION
TECH
983 AY 0983AY 186
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION
TECH
983 BY 0983BY 186
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION
TECH
983 CY 0983CY 186
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION
TECH
983 DY 0983DY 186
COMPUTER SCIENCE 984 AX 0984AX 135
ACCOUNTING 985 AX 0985AX 135
BUSINESS STUDIES 986 X 0986X 135
ECONOMICS 987 X 0987X 135
ART AND DESIGN 989 A 0989A 133
ART AND DESIGN 989 B 0989B 104
ART AND DESIGN 989 C 0989C 133
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 990 AR 0990AR 134
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 990 AX 0990AX 164
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 990 BR 0990BR 135
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 990 BX 0990BX 150
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 990 CR 0990CR 150
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 990 CX 0990CX 150
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 991 AX 0991AX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 991 BX 0991BX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 991 CX 0991CX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 991 FX 0991FX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 991 GX 0991GX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 991 HX 0991HX 135
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 992 AY 0992AY 135
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 992 BY 0992BY 150
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 992 CY 0992CY 164
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 992 DY 0992DY 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 993 AX 0993AX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 993 BX 0993BX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 993 CX 0993CX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 993 FX 0993FX 153
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 993 GX 0993GX 135
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 993 HX 0993HX 135
DRAMA 994 AY 0994AY 105
DRAMA 994 BY 0994BY 105
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 995 AY 0995AY 134
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 995 BY 0995BY 105
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 995 CY 0995CY 105
FRENCH 7156 X 7156X 164
GERMAN 7159 Y 7159Y 150
SPANISH 7160 Y 7160Y 150
ITALIAN 7164 Y 7164Y 135
FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC 7184 A 7184A 135
O Level
Subject Name Syllabus Option
Unit
Code
Total Fee
(JOD)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1123 X 1123X 135
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 2010 AY 2010AY 135
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (BK) 2048 Y 2048Y 135
HINDUISM 2055 - 2055 135
ISLAMIYAT 2058 AX 2058AX 135
PAKISTAN STUDIES 2059 - 2059 135
ISLAMIC STUDIES 2068 Y 2068Y 135
HISTORY 2147 Y 2147Y 135
COMPUTER SCIENCE 2210 AX 2210AX 135
SOCIOLOGY 2251 Y 2251Y 135
ECONOMICS 2281 X 2281X 135
ARABIC 3180 A 3180A 135
BENGALI 3204 - 3204 135
SINHALA 3205 A 3205A 135
TAMIL 3226 - 3226 135
FIRST LANGUAGE URDU 3247 A 3247A 135
SECOND LANGUAGE URDU 3248 A 3248A 135
MATHEMATICS (SYLLABUS D) 4024 X 4024X 135
ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS 4037 AX 4037AX 135
PHYSICS 5054 AX 5054AX 164
PHYSICS 5054 BX 5054BX 150
CHEMISTRY 5070 AX 5070AX 164
CHEMISTRY 5070 BX 5070BX 150
BIOLOGY 5090 AX 5090AX 164
BIOLOGY 5090 BX 5090BX 150
COMBINED SCIENCE 5129 AX 5129AX 135
MARINE SCIENCE 5180 A 5180A 150
FOOD AND NUTRITION 6065 AY 6065AY 134
FOOD AND NUTRITION 6065 BY 6065BY 105
FASHION AND TEXTILES 6130 B 6130B 105
FASHION AND TEXTILES 6130 D 6130D 105
FASHION AND TEXTILES 6130 F 6130F 105
BANGLADESH STUDIES 7094 - 7094 135
COMMERCE 7100 Y 7100Y 135
BUSINESS STUDIES 7115 X 7115X 135
ACCOUNTING 7707 X 7707X 135
A Level
Subject Name Syllabus Option
Unit
Code
Total Fee
(JOD)
LAW 9084 AX 9084AX 216
LAW 9084 DX 9084DX 216
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 AX 9093AX 216
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 FQ 9093FQ 186
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 AY 9231AY 216
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 GT 9231GT 186
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 AY 9395AY 230
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 DY 9395DY 230
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 AY 9396AY 244
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 DY 9396DY 244
ART AND DESIGN 9479 A 9479A 213
ART AND DESIGN 9479 D 9479D 213
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 A 9481A 155
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 D 9481D 155
DRAMA 9482 AY 9482AY 185
DRAMA 9482 DY 9482DY 185
MUSIC 9483 AY 9483AY 185
MUSIC 9483 BY 9483BY 185
MUSIC 9483 CY 9483CY 185
MUSIC 9483 LY 9483LY 185
MUSIC 9483 MY 9483MY 185
MUSIC 9483 NY 9483NY 185
BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 AY 9484AY 216
HINDUISM 9487 A 9487A 216
HINDUISM 9487 D 9487D 216
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 AY 9488AY 216
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 E 9488E 216
HISTORY 9489 AY 9489AY 216
HISTORY 9489 FT 9489FT 216
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 AX 9607AX 244
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 DX 9607DX 244
BUSINESS 9609 AY 9609AY 201
BUSINESS 9609 FT 9609FT 201
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 AY 9618AY 216
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 FT 9618FT 234
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 AY 9626AY 222
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 DY 9626DY 222
ARABIC 9680 AY 9680AY 216
TAMIL 9689 AY 9689AY 216
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 AY 9693AY 216
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 DY 9693DY 216
THINKING SKILLS 9694 AY 9694AY 216
THINKING SKILLS 9694 DY 9694DY 216
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 AX 9695AX 216
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 FQ 9695FQ 186
GEOGRAPHY 9696 AX 9696AX 216
GEOGRAPHY 9696 FQ 9696FQ 216
SOCIOLOGY 9699 AY 9699AY 201
SOCIOLOGY 9699 FT 9699FT 201
BIOLOGY 9700 AX 9700AX 260
BIOLOGY 9700 FQ 9700FQ 231
BIOLOGY 9700 HX 9700HX 260
BIOLOGY 9700 JQ 9700JQ 231
CHEMISTRY 9701 AX 9701AX 260
CHEMISTRY 9701 FQ 9701FQ 231
CHEMISTRY 9701 HX 9701HX 260
CHEMISTRY 9701 JQ 9701JQ 231
PHYSICS 9702 AX 9702AX 260
PHYSICS 9702 FQ 9702FQ 260
PHYSICS 9702 HX 9702HX 260
PHYSICS 9702 JQ 9702JQ 260
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 AY 9705AY 244
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 DY 9705DY 244
ACCOUNTING 9706 AY 9706AY 201
ACCOUNTING 9706 FT 9706FT 201
ECONOMICS 9708 AX 9708AX 216
ECONOMICS 9708 DX 9708DX 216
MATHEMATICS 9709 AY 9709AY 216
MATHEMATICS 9709 CY 9709CY 216
MATHEMATICS 9709 LY 9709LY 216
MATHEMATICS 9709 NY 9709NY 216
FRENCH 9716 AY 9716AY 230
GERMAN 9717 Y 9717Y 230
PORTUGUESE 9718    9718 230
SPANISH 9719 AY 9719AY 230
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 AX 9990AX 216
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 DX 9990DX 216
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 AX 9239AX 251
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 DX 9239DX 251
LAW 9084 BX 9084BX 154
LAW 9084 CX 9084CX 154
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 BX 9093BX 154
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 CQ 9093CQ 154
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 BY 9231BY 154
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 CY 9231CY 154
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 DT 9231DT 184
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 ET 9231ET 184
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 BY 9395BY 154
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 CY 9395CY 154
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 KY 9395KY 169
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 BY 9396BY 153
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 CY 9396CY 153
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 KY 9396KY 183
ART AND DESIGN 9479 B 9479B 123
ART AND DESIGN 9479 C 9479C 123
ART AND DESIGN 9479 K 9479K 152
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 B 9481B 94
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 C 9481C 94
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 K 9481K 123
DRAMA 9482 BY 9482BY 123
DRAMA 9482 CY 9482CY 152
DRAMA 9482 KY 9482KY 182
MUSIC 9483 DY 9483DY 152
MUSIC 9483 EY 9483EY 152
MUSIC 9483 FY 9483FY 152
MUSIC 9483 HY 9483HY 152
MUSIC 9483 JY 9483JY 152
MUSIC 9483 KY 9483KY 152
MUSIC 9483 PY 9483PY 181
MUSIC 9483 QY 9483QY 182
MUSIC 9483 RY 9483RY 182
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 B 9488B 154
HISTORY 9489 BY 9489BY 154
HISTORY 9489 CT 9489CT 154
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 BX 9607BX 153
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 CX 9607CX 153
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 KX 9607KX 183
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 LX 9607LX 154
BUSINESS 9609 BY 9609BY 124
BUSINESS 9609 CT 9609CT 124
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 BY 9618BY 154
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 CT 9618CT 172
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 BY 9626BY 142
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 CY 9626CY 142
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 BY 9693BY 154
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 CY 9693CY 154
THINKING SKILLS 9694 BY 9694BY 154
THINKING SKILLS 9694 CY 9694CY 154
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 BX 9695BX 212
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 CQ 9695CQ 227
GEOGRAPHY 9696 BX 9696BX 154
GEOGRAPHY 9696 CQ 9696CQ 154
SOCIOLOGY 9699 BY 9699BY 124
SOCIOLOGY 9699 CT 9699CT 124
BIOLOGY 9700 BX 9700BX 154
BIOLOGY 9700 CQ 9700CQ 154
CHEMISTRY 9701 BX 9701BX 154
CHEMISTRY 9701 CQ 9701CQ 154
PHYSICS 9702 BX 9702BX 154
PHYSICS 9702 CQ 9702CQ 154
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 BY 9705BY 153
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 CY 9705CY 153
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 HY 9705HY 183
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 IY 9705IY 154
ACCOUNTING 9706 BY 9706BY 124
ACCOUNTING 9706 CT 9706CT 124
ECONOMICS 9708 BX 9708BX 154
ECONOMICS 9708 CX 9708CX 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 DY 9709DY 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 EY 9709EY 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 GY 9709GY 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 HY 9709HY 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 IY 9709IY 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 KY 9709KY 154
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 BX 9990BX 154
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 CX 9990CX 154
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 BX 9239BX 147
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 CX 9239CX 147
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 KX 9239KX 177
ENGLISH GENERAL PAPER 8021 X 8021X 154
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 8291 AY 8291AY 154
FIRST LANGUAGE SPANISH 8665 Y 8665Y 154
SPANISH LITERATURE 8673 Y 8673Y 124
ARABIC LANGUAGE 8680 AY 8680AY 154
FRENCH LANGUAGE 8682 Y 8682Y 169
GERMAN LANGUAGE 8683 AY 8683AY 169
PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE 8684 - 8684 183
SPANISH LANGUAGE 8685 Y 8685Y 169
URDU LANGUAGE 8686 SB 8686SB 154
TAMIL LANGUAGE 8689 Y 8689Y 154
LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE IN ENG 8695 AX 8695AX 154
LAW 9084 SX 9084SX 154
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 SX 9093SX 154
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 S3 9231S3 154
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 S4 9231S4 154
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 HY 9395HY 124
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 SY 9395SY 153
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 HY 9396HY 124
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 LY 9396LY 154
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 SY 9396SY 153
ART AND DESIGN 9479 H 9479H 123
ART AND DESIGN 9479 S 9479S 152
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 H 9481H 123
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 S 9481S 123
DRAMA 9482 HY 9482HY 124
DRAMA 9482 SY 9482SY 153
MUSIC 9483 SB 9483SB 123
MUSIC 9483 SY 9483SY 153
BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 SY 9484SY 154
HINDUISM 9487 C 9487C 154
HINDUISM 9487 S 9487S 154
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 SY 9488SY 154
HISTORY 9489 SY 9489SY 183
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 HX 9607HX 124
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 SX 9607SX 153
BUSINESS 9609 SY 9609SY 154
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 SY 9618SY 154
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 SY 9626SY 160
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 SY 9693SY 154
THINKING SKILLS 9694 SY 9694SY 154
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 SX 9695SX 154
GEOGRAPHY 9696 SX 9696SX 154
SOCIOLOGY 9699 SY 9699SY 154
BIOLOGY 9700 S1 9700S1 198
BIOLOGY 9700 S2 9700S2 198
CHEMISTRY 9701 S1 9701S1 198
CHEMISTRY 9701 S2 9701S2 198
PHYSICS 9702 S1 9702S1 198
PHYSICS 9702 S2 9702S2 198
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 SB 9705SB 124
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 SY 9705SY 153
ACCOUNTING 9706 SY 9706SY 154
ECONOMICS 9708 SX 9708SX 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 S4 9709S4 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 S5 9709S5 154
MATHEMATICS 9709 S6 9709S6 154
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 SX 9990SX 154
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 HX 9239HX 211
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 SX 9239SX 182
ICE ICE - ICE   56
AICE DIPLOMA ADIP - ADIP   94
CAMBRIDGE INT PROJECT 9980 A 9980A 118
Late Stage Fees Total Fee (JOD)
End User Late Fees – Stage 1 62
End User Late Fees – Stage 2 149